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Adams,	Maggie	
Class	of	2018	
admin@lascrucesbulletin.com	
Admin/Legal	Notices	
Las	Cruces	Bulletin	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
Alazemi,	Aqeil	
Class	of	2018	
aqeil500@gmail.com	
News	Editor		
KUNA	Kuwait	News	Agency	
Kuwait	City,	Kuwait	
	
Arteaga,	Elena	
Class	of	2010	
earteaga7@me.com	
earteaga@khou.com	
Assignment	Editor	
KHOU	11	News	
Houston,	Texas	
	
Atkins	(Swanson),	Rebecca	
Class	of	2013	
ratkins@cabq.gov	
Deputy	Director	of	Comm		
			and	Marketing	
Albuquerque	Police	Department	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Baca,	Rebekah		
Class	of	2017	
rbaca@kob.com	
Director/Technical	Director	
KOB	4	TV	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Bachman,	Josh	
Class	of	2007	
joshbachman@	
jbachmanphoto.com	
University	Photographer	
New	Mexico	State	University	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
Baker,	Chris	
Class	of	1986	
publish@taosnews.com	
575-770-0373	
Publisher	
The	Taos	News	
Taos,	New	Mexico	
	
Bannister,	Justin	
Class	of	2003	
jbannist@nmsu.edu	
Associate	Vice	President	
University	Communications		
	 &	Marketing	
New	Mexico	State	University	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
Barraza,	Marlenn	
Class	of	2018	
mbarraza@ktsm.com	
Photojournalist	
KTSM-9	News	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Beasley,	Dana	
Class	of	2014	
linkedin.com/in/danabeasley/	
Marketing	Specialist	
David	Evans	and	Associates,	Inc.	
Portland,	Oregon	
	
Bennett,	Stephanie	
Class	of	2016	
linkedin.com/in/stephanie-
bennett-ab706b161	

Reporter	
WJAX/WFOX	
Jacksonville,	Florida	
	
Burch,	Martin	
Class	of	2011	
martinburch.com/contact-me/	
Lead	Data	Engineer	
Kinetic	
London,	England	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
Candelaria	Guzman,	Jenna	
Class	of	2010	
jenna.candelaria@gmail.com	
Communications	Manager	
International	Paper	
Rome,	Georgia	
	
Casaus,	Anthony	
Class	of	1988	
acasaus@rcdlc.org	
Director	of	Development	
Roman	Catholic	Diocese	of	Las	
Cruces	

Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
Chavez,	Michael	
Class	of	2023	
mchavez@gannett.com	
Sports	Reporter	
The	Clarion-Ledger	
Jackson,	Mississippi	
	
Chavira,	Danielle	
Class	of	2010	
dchavi8@gmail.com	
Web	Content	Editor	
Utah	Department	of	Alcoholic	
Beverage	Services	

Salt	Lake	City,	Utah	
	
Cisneros,	Jesus	
Class	of	2008	
jesuscisneros5@gmail.com	
Associate	Professor	/	
Department	Chair	

University	of	Texas–El	Paso	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Ciuca,	Ada	
Class	of	2015	
adaciuca2012@gmail.com	
Editorial	Associate	
Keller	Williams	Realty,	Inc.	
Austin,	Texas	
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Cortez,	Monica	
Class	of	2013	
mcortez@ktsm.com	
Meteorologist	
KTSM-9	News	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Elliot,	Jeffrey	
Class	of	2016	
elliottjj0909@gmail.com	
Newscast	Director	
WFMY	News2	
Greensboro,	North	Carolina	
	
Esneault,	Joe	
Class	of	2009	
jesneault@heitek.com		
Business	Development	Manager	
Heitek	Automation	
Phoenix,	Arizona	
	
Ferrari,	Gabriella	
Class	of	2013	
gferrari32@gmail.com	
Marketing	Manager	
Ecolab	
Greensboro,	North	Carolina	
	
Floren,	Hillary	
Class	of	1998	
hillary@kvia.com	
Anchor,	Good	Morning	El	Paso	
KVIA-TV	7	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Fox,	Nolan	
Class	of	2018	
nolanjfox33@gmail.com	
Communications	Specialist	
Los	Alamos	National	Laboratory	
Los	Alamos,	New	Mexico	
	
Gallegos,	Javier	
Class	of	2022	
javier.gallegos@theadvocate.com	
Photographer	
The	Advocate	
Baton	Rouge,	Louisiana	
	
Garcia,	Kylie	
Class	of	2024	
evaynrikei25@yahoo.com	
Reporter	
Santa	Fe	New	Mexican	
Santa	Fe,	New	Mexico	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Getchell,	Amanda	
Class	of	2016	
getchellamanda@gmail.com	
Director	of	Marketing	
Terra	Vera	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Grammer,	Geoff	
Class	of	2001	
ggrammer80@gmail.com	
Sports	Writer	
Albuquerque	Journal	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Hales,	Natisha	
Class	of	2006	
natishahales@gmail.com	
Paralegal	
Sutliff	&	Stout,	PLLC	
Houston,	Texas	
	
Hardie	(Frosch),	Jenna		
Class	of	2006	
jenna.frosch@gmail.com	
Director	of	PR	and	Marketing	
HiveWatch	
El	Segundo,	California	
	
Harris,	Bonnie	
Class	of	2014	
bonnie.harris@abc15.com	
Producer	
KVIA-TV	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Horstman,	Samuel	
Class	of	2015	
samuelahorstman@gmail.com	
Senior	Copywriter	
Hilton	
Dallas,	Texas	
	
Jameson,	Kelly	
Class	of	1997	
kjameson@lcps.net	
Director	of	Communication	
Las	Cruces	Public	Schools	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
Jojola,	Jeremy	
Class	of	2001	
jeremy.jojola@9news.com	
Investigative	Reporter	
KUSA-TV	9News	
Denver,	Colorado	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Kapp,	Shelby	
Class	of	2018	
skapp@ktsm.com	
Reporter	
KTSM-9	News	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Kiesling	Fox,	Sherry	
Class	of	1985	
sfox@westchasedistrict.com	
VP	of	Communications	
Westchase	District	
Houston,	Texas	
	
Kramer,	Nathan	
Class	of	2012	
avalanche022@yahoo.com	
Content	Specialist	
Sun	Health	
Surprise,	Arizona	
	
Macias-Cervantes,	Lauren	
Class	of	1998	
laurenmaciascervantes@	
yahoo.com	
Public	Information	Officer	
Texas	DOT	–	El	Paso	District	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Martinez,	Ileana	
Class	of	2015	
linkedin.com/in/ileana-
martinez-745a30102/	

Marketing	Manager	
SER	National	
Dallas,	Texas	
	
Mattiace,	William	
Class	of	2008	
wmattiace@gail-rice.com	
	Director,	Integrated	Marketing	
	 and	Creative	Strategy	
Gail	&	Rice	
Farmington	Hills,	Michigan	
	
Mays,	Gregory	L.		
Class	of	2005	
glmays@gmail.com	
505-553-2477	
Digital	Marketing	Consultant		
Self-Employed	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
McCaskill,	Yazmen	
Class	of	2017	
yazmenmccaskill@gmail.com	
Brand	Marketing	Manager	
Techtronic	Industries	
Denver,	Colorado	
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Medina,	Mekahlo	(Joe	Medina)	
Class	of	1997	
mekahlo.medina@nbcuni.com	
213-308-3392	
Anchor/Reporter		
KNBC	Los	Angeles		
Los	Angeles,	California	
	
Minnick,	Chris	
Class	of	1998	
chris.minnick@azdhs.gov		
Marketing	Director	
Arizona	Department		
	 of	Health	Services	
Phoenix,	Arizona	
	
Monge,	Anabel	
Class	of	2002	
anabel.monge@nbcuni.com		
312-836-3197	
News	Anchor/Reporter	
WSNS	–	Telemundo	Chicago	
Chicago,	Illinois	
	
Morelos,	Eddie	
Class	of	2006	
emorelos@sunbowl.org	
Media	Relations	Director	
Sun	Bowl	Association	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Palombit,	Gina	
Class	of	2012	
gpalombit@gmail.com	
Project	Manager	
Leidos	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	 	
Peerman,	Lucas	
Class	of	2002	
lpeerman@abqjournal.com	
Sports	Editor	
Albuquerque	Journal	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Ponce,	Zachary	
Class	of	2012	
zack.ponce12@gmail.com	
575-420-1907	
District	Manager	for	Circulation	
Herald/Review	Media	
Sierra	Vista,	Arizona	
	
Rael,	Zach	
Class	of	2014	
zrael@hearst.com	
Anchor/Reporter	
KOCO-TV	
Oklahoma	City,	Oklahoma	
	
	

Rivas,	Connie	
Class	of	2007	
rivasc3@gmail.com	
Associate	Director	for	Media	
Strategy	

Spark	Foundry	
Seattle,	Washington	
	
Rodriguez,	Cielo	
Class	of	2023	
linkedin.com/in/cielo-rodriguez-
020a9b296/	

Copy	Editor	
Santa	Fe	New	Mexican	
Santa	Fe,	New	Mexico	
	
Romero,	Leah	
Class	of	2020	
leah.r.romero@gmail.com	
Reporter	
Source	NM	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Ross,	Mark	
Class	of	1996	
rossta1414@yahoo.com	
Public	Information	Officer	
Portland	Parks	and	Recreation	
Portland,	Oregon	
	
Ruiz,	Alejandra	
Class	of	2017	
galaxia_ale@hotmail.com	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Schultz,	Teri	
Class	of	1988	
terischultz.com	
Freelance	Reporter	
NPR,	CBS	News,	Deutsche	Welle	
Brussels,	Belgium	
	
Silva,	Claudia	
Class	of	2021	
csilva@elpasomatters.org	
Reporter	
El	Paso	Matters	
El	Paso,	Texas	
	
Spendlove	(Cone),	Mickelle	
Class	of	2007	
micki@conehomes.com	
Real	Estate	Agent	
Harmony	Real	Estate	
Colorado	Springs,	Colorado	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Staley,	James	
Class	of	2002	
jastaley@nmsu.edu	
Sr.	Marketing	and	
Communications	Specialist	

New	Mexico	State	University	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
Strobel,	Aubrey	
Class	of	2016	
strobelaubrey@gmail.com	
Marketing	and	Communications	
Adviser	

Trust	Machines	
New	York,	New	York	
	
Taylor,	Grant	
Class	of	2003	
grant.a.taylor@gmail.com	
Owner	
Mission	Consulting,	LLC	
Albuquerque,	New	Mexico	
	
Tinsley,	Erica	
Class	of	2010	
linkedin.com/in/erica-tinsley-
22803879/	

Director	of	Communications	
ACLU	of	Colorado	
Denver,	Colorado	
	
Valerio,	Rachel	
Class	of	2012	
rachvale@gmail.com	
Content	Marketing	Specialist	
Onshape	
Cambridge,	Massachusetts	
	
Weimer,	Megan	
Class	of	2016	
meganweimer05@gmail.com	
SEO	Specialist	
BIZCOR	
Lubbock,	Texas	
	
Widmer,	Joe	
Class	of	1988	
jwidmer@nmsu.edu	
Production	Manager	(Retired)	
KRWG-TV	
Las	Cruces,	New	Mexico	
	
Worthem,	Amaya	
Class	of	2015	
amaya@grassbridge.com	
Client	Success	Manager	
Grassbridge	Recruiting	
Las	Vegas,	Nevada	
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